Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Carbide-Tipped Multi Rip Saw Blade
This multi rip saw blade features tungsten carbide-tipped teeth for enhanced durability and
cutting performance. It is designed for efficient and precise cutting in industrial applications.
Product Overview
High-Performance Multi-Rip Saw Blades
These professional-grade multi-rip saw blades are engineered for efficient and precise cutting in industrial applications. Featuring tungsten carbide
tipped teeth and integrated carbide wipers, they offer superior durability and wear resistance. Each blade is treated with a specialized heat process
to strengthen the body and finished with a protective coating to prevent corrosion.
Technical Specifications
Maximum Speed
6000 RPM
Max RPM
Key Features Tungsten Carbide Tipped, Heat Treated Body, Teflon Coated, Corrosion Resistant, Car-
bide Wipers
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Available Models
Technical overview of blade dimensions, keyways, and configuration options.
Standard Specifications Table
Model Code Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Teeth (Z) Bore (mm)
KGC1-180 180 3.2 20 20
KGC1-200 200 3 18 40
KGC1-250 250 3.2 18 30
KGC1-300 300 3.2 24 70
KGC1-350 350 3.2 32 80
KGC1-400 400 3.8 24 50
KGC1-450 450 4 18 50
KGC1-500 500 4.2 24 70
Safety Guidelines
Safety Requirements
• Always use the saw with a proper blade guard in place.
• Wear safety glasses during operation.
• Inspect the blade for cracks, breaks, or damage before every use.
• Follow all instructions and warnings provided in the saw owner's manual.
• Do not use if damage is suspected.
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong